Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emelia Sharp - (736389) - Skipton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

31.27
1:07.62
2:36.58

51.89

32.30

35.89
1:16.74
2:50.86

3:13.46

SC Time

29.21
1:03.56
2:24.80

42.72

30.52
1:11.44

32.79
1:13.79
2:35.27
2:45.63

1:20.23

to SC

30.60
1:06.40
2:34.30

51.30

31.70

35.30
1:15.70
2:48.90

3:11.40

Converted
to LC

29.90
1:04.90
2:27.20

43.50

31.10
1:12.50

33.40
1:14.90
2:37.40
2:48.00

1:20.20

LC WA
Pts

430
447
374
177
432
419
416
374
277

SC WA
Pts

483
494
442
292
509
433
456
411
449
398
349

Date

11/04/15
12/04/15
11/05/13
22/01/11
11/04/15
31/01/15
14/02/15
11/05/13
08/05/11

Date

24/10/15
10/10/15
25/04/15
25/04/15
22111115
25/10/15
24/10/15
26/04/15
24/10/15
19/07/15
28/06/14

Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Sports Aid Long Course Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet

Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Venue

Stockport
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Skipton

Licence

NW150006
NW150006
NE3219
NE1016
NW150006
NE150621
NE150622
NE3219
NE1168

License

NE150107
NE151548
NE150215
NE150215
NE151550
NE150107
NE150107
NE150215
NE150107
NE150916
NE4687
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Level

Level
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