## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emelia Sharp - (736389) - Skipton Swimming Club

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.27	30.60	430	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	NW150006	1
100 Freestyle	1:07.62	1:06.40	447	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	NW150006	1
200 Freestyle	2:36.58	2:34.30	374	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
50 Breaststroke	51.89	51.30	177	22/01/11	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE1016	3
50 Butterfly	32.30	31.70	432	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	NW150006	1
50 Backstroke	35.89	35.30	419	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE150621	1
100 Backstroke	1:16.74	1:15.70	416	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	NE150622	1
200 Backstroke	2:50.86	2:48.90	374	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
200 Individual Medley	3:13.46	3:11.40	277	08/05/11	Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet	Leeds	NE1168	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.21	29.90	483	24/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds	NE150107	2
100 Freestyle	1:03.56	1:04.90	494	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE151548	2
200 Freestyle	2:24.80	2:27.20	442	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
50 Breaststroke	42.72	43.50	292	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
50 Butterfly	30.52	31.10	509	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland	NE151550	2
100 Butterfly	1:11.44	1:12.50	433	25/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds	NE150107	2
50 Backstroke	32.79	33.40	456	24/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds	NE150107	2
100 Backstroke	1:13.79	1:14.90	411	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
200 Backstroke	2:35.27	2:37.40	449	24/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds	NE150107	2
200 Individual Medley	2:45.63	2:48.00	398	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley	NE150916	3
100 Individual Medley	1:20.23	1:20.20	349	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	NE4687	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS